Individual Best Times (All Time)

Valentina Tinnirello - (1418922) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.45
28.68
28.74
29.09
29.18
29.27
29.75
29.75
29.96
29.96
30.31
30.61
31.21
31.22
31.46
31.56
31.85
32.75
33.09
33.20
33.94
36.76
37.05
37.71
40.81

42.44
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523
511
507
489
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387
383
373
343
332
329
308
242
237
224
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157

Round

Date

03/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
15/06/24
03/12/23
19/11/23
09/09/23
21/10/23
07/10/23
07/10/23
24/06/23
09/07/23
28/01/23
05/03/23
28/01/23
11/12/22
20/11/22
09/07/22
26/06/22
19/03/22
21/05/22
18/12/20
16/05/21
11/07/21
01/12/19
14/09/19
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Meet

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024
SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024
Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2024

NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023
Watford SC County Qualifier 2023

Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet
Cheshunt SC 18th Annual Autumn Open Meet 2023
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Potters Bar SC Club Champs 2023

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023
Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023
Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier
Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier

Potters Bar SC Club Champs

Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet
Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022
Potters Bar

Potters Bar SC

Potters Bar SC Club Champs

Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier

11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

Venue

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Elstree

Stratford

Watford
Westminster Lodge
Harlow

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Furzefield Centre
Borehamwood
Garston
Borehamwood
Westminster Lodge
Garston

Potters Bar
Garston

Harlow

Harlow

Furzefield Leisure
Furzefield LC
Potters Bar
Borehamwood

Enfield
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Club Swam Under Level
Potters Bar 3
Potters Bar 2
Potters Bar 2
Potters Bar 4
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Potters Bar 2
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4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.09
28.45
28.74
28.68
29.18
29.27
29.75
29.96
29.96
29.75
30.61
30.31
31.22
31.21
31.46
31.56
31.85
32.75
33.09
33.94
33.20
37.71
37.05
36.76
40.81
42.44

43.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
523
507
511
485
480
457
448
448
457
420
432
396
396
387
383
373
343
332
308
329
224
237
242
177
157
145

Round

F

m I M M

I

m mMm m™m m™m I mMm m I m I I MM

I I

I I =

£4/V0/ 19

Date

15/06/24
03/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
03/12/23
19/11/23
21/10/23
07/10/23
07/10/23
09/09/23
09/07/23
24/06/23
05/03/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
11/12/22
20/11/22
09/07/22
26/06/22
21/05/22
19/03/22
11/07/21
16/05/21
18/12/20
01/12/19
14/09/19
24/06/19
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Meet

Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2024
Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024
SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024
NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023
Watford SC County Qualifier 2023

Cheshunt SC 18th Annual Autumn Open Meet 2023
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023
Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet
Potters Bar SC Club Champs 2023

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023
SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023
Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier
Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier

Potters Bar SC Club Champs

Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022
Harlow Penguins SC Regional Qualifying Meet
Potters Bar SC Club Champs

Potters Bar SC

Potters Bar

Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier

11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

PBSC Club Championships 2019
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Venue

Elstree

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Stratford

Watford

Harlow

Hatfield

Hatfield
Westminster Lodge
Furzefield Centre
Hatfield

Garston
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Westminster Lodge
Garston

Potters Bar
Garston

Harlow

Harlow

Potters Bar
Furzefield LC
Furzefield Leisure
Borehamwood
Enfield

Furzefield Centre
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Club Swam Under Level

Potters Bar 4
Potters Bar 3
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Potters Bar 2
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4
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Potters Bar
Potters Bar
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